
Inčukalns UGS capacity auction calendar 2025 
 

Bundled capacity product: 
Thursday, 27 February 2025 
Thursday, 13 March 2025 
Thursday, 27 March 2025 
Thursday, 10 April 2025 
Thursday, 24 April 2025 
Thursday, 8 May 2025 
Thursday, 22 May 2025 
Thursday, 5 June 2025 

 
Five year bundled capacity product: 
Tuesday, 11 February 2025 
Tuesday, 25 February 2025 
Tuesday, 11 March 2025 
Tuesday, 25 March 2025 
Tuesday, 8 April 2025 
Tuesday, 22 April 2025 
Tuesday, 6 May 2025 

 
Interruptible capacity product: 
Thursday, 19 June 2025 
Thursday, 3 July 2025 
Thursday, 17 July 2025 
Thursday, 31 July 2025 
Thursday, 14 August 2025 
Thursday, 28 August 2025 
Thursday, 11 September 2025 
Thursday, 25 September 2025 

 


